06/07/21-20:05:44
Bricon Speedy - F0805 vV 012

Loft Numb. :

Address:

Post code:

WO udwi g

10
11
12
13
14

C586D3E5
C5C56ED9
C57C4383
C515C2E6
C5782946
C54442BC
C56CB6CY
C54B03CA
C590D1C5
C50C185C
C5960443
C56894B5
C578132F
C57C4215

Cresc.

Lo, R

0000031424
STR. CRIZANTEMELOR, NRS
City: SARMASAG

Imbarcare

1 06/07/21 19:55:24 19:55:24

RO-17-000359780
RO-18-000329250
RO-18-000329201
RO-17-000359826F
RO-17-000359768F
RO-19-000110115F
RO-18-000333450F
RO-19-000647501F
RO-19-000647493F
RO-18-000329202F
RO-18-000329227
RO-19-000647447
RO-18-000333434
RO-18-000329205

Club

Name:

06B1121022
Lista imbarc.

KOCSIS ROBERT




